
 

 

WOLFEBORO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 

Marketing Subcommittee 

Friday, December 10, 2021 

9:00 AM 

Wolfeboro Town Hall –Great Hall 
 

 

Call to order      

 

Approval of Minutes if available 

New Business 

i. Next Steps Discussion 

Adjournment 

 

If there is anyone with a disability needing modifications and/or auxiliary aid to access this meeting, 

please notify the Planning Department at 569-5970 at least 24 hours prior to this meeting. 

 

  



 

EDC Membership 

 

 

Name Contact Role Term 

Expiration 

    

Liz Baker 

McClain 

lbakermcclain@brewsteracademy.org Member 2024 

Carrie Duran carriemartinduran@gmail.com Member 

Chair, Marketing 

Committee 

2023 

Steve Durgan Steve@goodhueandhawkins.com Member 2022 

Kathy Eaton 

Fairmont 

kathy@nhwordsmith.com Member 2024 

Dominic Endicott dominic.endicott@gmail.com Member 2022 

David Maher davidmmaher@gmail.com Member, Chair 2023 

Robyn Masteller rmasteller@mvsb.com Member, Vice-Chair 2022 

Jeremy Roberge jroberge@hugginshospital.org Member 2024 

Kathy Tetreault ktetreault@govwentworth.k12.nh.us Member 2023 

    

Mary Devries mary@wolfeborochamber.com Alternate 2022 

Barry Elliott efecat54@metrocast.net Alternate 2024 

Mike Hodder mikeh@mailbox.org Alternate 2023 

Lucy Van Cleve Lucy.vancleeve@nemoves.com Alternate 2024 

    

Brian Deshaies Bsdeshaies@gmail.com BOS  

Linda Murray murray@worldpath.net BOS  

    

Tavis Austin planningdirector@wolfeboronh.us EDC Staff  

Amy Capone-

Muccio 

tmsecretary@wolfeboronh.us EDC Staff  

Christine Doherty cdoherty@wolfeboronh.us EDC Staff  

 


